
Monthly Events for Macedon PD - Total Counts

Wayne County 911

Date Range: 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025
Agency: P-MACEDON
Unit ID: 280;2801;2802;2803;281;282;283;284;285;286;287;288
Priority: ALL
Event Types: ALL

Event Type Event Count

911 CALL - LIMITED INFORMATION 19

ALARM ACTIVATION 7

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 10

ASSAULT 1

ASSIST 51

BEHAVIORAL DISORDER-PSYCH PROB 7

BURGLARY 3

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 2

DETAIL 1

DISTURBANCE 4

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE (FAM TROUBLE) 16

HARASSMENT 1

JUVENILE PROBLEM 2

LARCENY 6

MISSING PERSON 3

OTHER UNCLASSIFIED INCIDENT 3

OVERDOSE-POISONING (INGESTION) 1

PERSONAL INJURY MVA 4

PROPERTY CHECK 222

PROPERTY DAMAGE MVA 15

PSYC-ABN BEHAVIOR-SUICIDE ATT 1

REPOSSESSION 2

SPECIAL INVESTIGATION 7

STRUCTURE FIRE 2

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION 12

TRAFFIC STOP 73

TREE PROBLEM 4

TRESPASS/PROWLER 2

VEHICLE OR TRAFFIC COMPLAINT 14

WARRANT 3

WELFARE CHECK OF INDIVIDUAL 10

Total Events: 508

Event Type Event Count

PROPERTY CHECK 222

TRAFFIC STOP 73

ASSIST 51

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE (FAM TROUBLE) 16

911 CALL - LIMITED INFORMATION 19

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION 12

PROPERTY DAMAGE MVA 15

VEHICLE OR TRAFFIC COMPLAINT 14

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 10

BEHAVIORAL DISORDER-PSYCH PROB 7

PERSONAL INJURY MVA 4

WELFARE CHECK OF INDIVIDUAL 10

Top 10 Event Totals for the AgencyEvent Totals for the Agency
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Monthly Events for Macedon PD - Busy Hour / Day
Includes Dispatched & Officer-Initiated Activity

Wayne County 911

Date Range:  - 
Agency: P-MACEDON
Unit ID: 280;2801;2802;2803;281;282;283;284;285;286;287;288
Priority: ALL
Event Types: ALL

Day/
Hour Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Total:

00 3 2 8 3 4 20

01 5 1 2 4 3 5 20

02 1 8 6 6 21

06 1 1

07 1 4 2 2 8 1 4 22

08 1 2 1 1 3 8

09 5 3 1 1 3 2 5 20

10 3 2 2 1 1 3 2 14

11 2 5 1 1 4 6 5 24

12 2 3 3 1 5 14

13 1 2 3 4 2 5 8 25

14 1 1 1 2 5 6 6 22

15 3 1 1 5 3 5 5 23

16 3 2 2 3 4 1 4 19

17 1 4 5 6 6 4 6 32

18 3 3 2 5 4 17

19 2 6 2 11 12 9 17 59

20 9 6 8 5 7 7 42

21 1 9 2 7 10 6 6 41

22 2 6 1 5 4 4 6 28

23 1 6 1 9 7 5 7 36

Total: 40 66 36 77 99 79 111 508
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Monthly Events for Macedon PD - Busy Hour / Day
Includes Dispatched & Officer-Initiated Activity

Wayne County 911
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